P04000033/37

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ado	dress)		
(Ado	dress)		
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e#)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Oni		

000028694440

02/16/04--01067--005 **79.00



TRANSMITTAL

Warren Moore Trim Carpentry

To:	Department of State

ATTENTION: Division of Corporations

DATE: Wednesday, January 14, 2004 SUBJECT: WARREN MOORE TRIM CARPENTRY, INC.

Transmitted	X	Herewith	 Pages <u>3</u>	Including Cover	

NUMBER OF COPIES	TITLES
2	Warren Moore Trim Carpentry, Inc.
	Articles of Incorporation

Remarks:

Enclosed please find one original and one copy of the Articles of Incorporation for Warren Moore Trim Carpentry, Inc. along with a check in the amount of \$78.75 for the Filing Fee, Designation of Registered Agent and for one Certified Copy.

Thank you,

Wanne More

Warren Moore

. .

ART	ICLES OF INCOM	RPORATION	E	
In compliance with Chapter 607	and/or Chapter 621, I	F.S. (Profit)	04 FEB 16 PM	
ARTICLE I: NAME		,		
THE NAME OF THIS CORPORATION	N SHALL BE: WARREN	MOORE TRIM CARPE	TALLAHASSEE, FL	ORIDA
ARTICLE II: PRINCIPAL OFFICE				-
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINE			AROSE WAY	n in
ARTICLE III: PURPOSE			<u>، ب</u> رو میرو می بوشود وه روستی	
THE PURPOSE OF THIS COPORATIO	ON IS: TRIM CARP	ENTRY		
ARTICLE IV: SHARES		مور مورد از الموادي ، رود والای م		
THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOC	K OF THIS COPORATIO	I,000 SHARES	3	
ARTICLE V: INITIAL OFFICERS	DIRECTORS (OPTION)	<u>4L)</u>		.
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE	OFFICERS OF THIS COI	RPORATION ARE AS FO	LLOWS:	1
Warren Moore 5200 SE Primrose Stuart, FL 34997		• • •	· · · ·	
ARTICLE VI: REGISTERED AGEN	<u>T</u>	and a signal a suggest a suggest and the sum of the party of an		
THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:	Warren Moore 5200 SE Primrose Stuart, FL 34997-		· · · · · ·	
ARTICLE VII: INCORPORATOR				
THE INCORPORATOR OF THIS COR	PORATION IS:	WARREN MOORE 5200 SE PRIMROSE STUART, FL 34997-8		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THIS COL	RPORATION SHALL BE	February 1, 2004.		ъ.
Having been named as registered agent to a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	appointment as registered ag	ent and agree to act in this cap	pacity.	
Wann MOORE, REGISTERED	en .	2-1	4-04	
WARREN MOORE, REGISTERED.	AGENT	D	ATE	99. HELANIS
WARREN MOORE, INCORPORA	en	2-1	4-04	
WARREN MOORE, INCORPORA	TOR		DATE	_;